
Monday, June 23

Monday, June 30

Monday, July 7

Monday, July 14

Tuesday, June 24

Tuesday, July 1

Tuesday, July 8

Tuesday, July 15

Wednesday, June 25

Wednesday, July 2

Wednesday, July 9

Wednesday, July 16

Thursday, June 26

Thursday, July 3

Thursday, July 10

Thursday, July 17

Colonial Summer Food Service Program 2025
Old New Castle Library

Information
Program Information

June 23, 2025 - July 31, 2025
TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY

Closed July 22 and July 25

Lunch ONLY

Milk Options
1% White

Fat Free Chocolate
Lactaid & Soy Milk

(available upon request)

Lunch
Assorted Deli Sandwich
Carroteenies & Ranch

100% Fruit Juice

Friday, June 27

Friday, July 4

Friday, July 11

Friday, July 18

Lunch
Tostito Scoops 
Grab & Go Bag

100% Veggie Juice
Dried Fruit

Menu Subject to Change. This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider.

Lunch
Assorted Deli Sandwich
Carroteenies & Ranch

100% Fruit Juice

Lunch
Assorted Deli Sandwich
Carroteenies & Ranch

100% Fruit Juice

Lunch
Tostito Scoops 
Grab & Go Bag

100% Veggie Juice
Dried Fruit

Lunch
Assorted Deli Sandwich
Carroteenies & Ranch

100% Fruit Juice

Lunch
Tostito Scoops 
Grab & Go Bag

100% Veggie Juice
Dried Fruit



Monday, July 21

Monday, July 28

Tuesday, July 22

Tuesday, July 29

Wednesday, July 23

Wednesday, July 30

Thursday, July 24

Thursday, July 31

Colonial Summer Food Service Program 2025

Friday, July 25

Old New Castle Library

Information
Program Information

June 23, 2025 - July 31, 2025
TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY

Closed July 22 and July 25

Lunch ONLY

Milk Options
1% White

Fat Free Chocolate
Lactaid & Soy Milk

(available upon request)

Menu Subject to Change. This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider.

Lunch
Assorted Deli Sandwich
Carroteenies & Ranch

100% Fruit Juice


